
Poveri

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mazzoni Stefano (10/617) 6 17 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Licensi Valdano (10/005) 6 15 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cenni Raul (10/614) 6 17 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Laho Aldo (10/883) 3 7 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Catorcioni Lorenzo (10/616) 3 6 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Radicchi Matteo (10/881) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cenni Marco (10/615) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D’agostina Nicola (10/612) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luculli Katy (10/3107) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tocci Tommaso (10/613) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mazzoni Stefano 10/617 12 32 2,67

Licensi Valdano 10/005 12 30 2,50

Cenni Raul 10/614 9 25 2,78

Laho Aldo 10/883 6 16 2,67

Catorcioni Lorenzo 10/616 6 13 2,17

Radicchi Matteo 10/881 3 5 1,67

Cenni Marco 10/615 0 0 0,00

D’agostina Nicola 10/612 0 0 0,00

Luculli Katy 10/3107 0 0 0,00

Tocci Tommaso 10/613 0 0 0,00

The Punisher Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Micheli Anastasia  (10/1523) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piazzesi Sergio (10/1653) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Paolo (10/1338) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bistarelli Lucia (10/1336) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barneschi Simone (10/1472) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luiso Nicoletta (10/1116) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Micheli Anastasia 10/1523 6 9 1,50

Piazzesi Sergio 10/1653 6 7 1,17

Rossi Paolo 10/1338 6 7 1,17

Bistarelli Lucia 10/1336 4 2 0,50

Barneschi Simone 10/1472 0 0 0,00

Zappella Concetta 10/1113 0 0 0,00

Luiso Nicoletta 10/1116 2 0 0,00

Pirodarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Dottori Michele (10/1399) 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tortoioli Roberto  (10/3119) 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Goretti Franco (10/1335) 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Terelle Marcello  (10/3121) 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Binaglia Marco (10/1415) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Disco Valentino (10/1334) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dottori Michele 10/1399 6 11 1,83

Tortoioli Roberto 10/3119 6 10 1,67

Goretti Franco 10/1335 6 9 1,50

Terelle Marcello 10/3121 6 3 0,50

Anastasio  Nunzio 10/3120 0 0 0,00

Binaglia Marco 10/1415 0 0 0,00

Chianella Enrico 10/2742 0 0 0,00

Disco Valentino 10/1334 0 0 0,00

Griphus Umbertide

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bruni Fabio (10/3102) 6 5 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maiotti Maurizio (10/296) 3 1 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bartolini Gianluca (10/884) 3 1 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casagrande Marco (10/1068) 3 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonardo Chiara (10/985) 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guza Myslym (10/2252) 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bruni Fabio 10/3102 12 15 1,25

Maiotti Maurizio 10/296 9 12 1,33

Bartolini Gianluca 10/884 9 10 1,11

Casagrande Marco 10/1068 7 7 1,00

Bonardo Chiara 10/985 5 4 0,80

Guza Myslym 10/2252 6 1 0,17



Arci Ponte Valleceppi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Graziani Manuel  (10/3146) 6 13 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cenci  Sergio  (10/1682) 6 14 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mercati Sebastiano (10/1631) 6 12 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mercati Alessandro (10/3145) 6 8 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Melis Gabriella (10/1629) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Migliosi Fabrizio (10/1628) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Graziani Manuel 10/3146 12 21 1,75

Cenci  Sergio 10/1682 12 16 1,33

Mercati Sebastiano 10/1631 12 14 1,17

Mercati Alessandro 10/3145 12 9 0,75

Cascari Graziano 10/1630 0 0 0,00

Melis Gabriella 10/1629 0 0 0,00

Migliosi Fabrizio 10/1628 0 0 0,00

Romagnoli Mattia 10/1658 0 0 0,00

Sfrecciati Del Sor Elde’s

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Angeli Daniele (10/292) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cornicchia Mirco (10/204) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gobbi Matteo (10/1224) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Goracci Giovanni (10/986) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Merli Francesco (10/413) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petrova Marieta (10/293) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trastulli Tommaso (10/1462) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Urbani Roberto (10/294) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Angeli Daniele 10/292 0 0 0,00

Cornicchia Mirco 10/204 0 0 0,00

Gobbi Matteo 10/1224 0 0 0,00

Goracci Giovanni 10/986 0 0 0,00

Merli Francesco 10/413 0 0 0,00

Petrova Marieta 10/293 0 0 0,00

Trastulli Tommaso 10/1462 0 0 0,00

Urbani Roberto 10/294 0 0 0,00


